
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 SRBSDT: Project 2006-03 690 days? Thu 10/26/06 Wed 6/17/09
2 SAR Development 119 days Thu 10/26/06 Tue 4/10/07
3 Step 1a - draft SAR 1 day Thu 10/26/06 Thu 10/26/06

4 Step 1b - appoint SAR DT 12 days Mon 11/6/06 Tue 11/21/06

5 Step 2a - post for comment 22 days Mon 11/6/06 Tue 12/5/06

6 Step 2b - address comments 46 days Wed 12/6/06 Wed 2/7/07 5

7 Step 3a - post for comment 22 days Thu 2/8/07 Fri 3/9/07

8 Step 3b - address comments 10 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/23/07

9 Step 4 - SC approval 1 day Tue 4/10/07 Tue 4/10/07

10 Standard Development 566 days? Wed 4/18/07 Wed 6/17/09
11 Step 1 - appoint SDT 35 days Wed 4/18/07 Tue 6/5/07

12 Step 2 - draft standard 50 days Wed 6/6/07 Tue 8/14/07 11

13 Step 2a -  post #1 for comment 33 days Wed 8/15/07 Fri 9/28/07 12

14 Step 3 - address comments 70 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 1/4/08 13

15 Step 3a -post #2 for comments 22 days Mon 1/7/08 Tue 2/5/08 14

16 Step 3b - address comments 38 days? Wed 2/6/08 Fri 3/28/08 15

17 Step 3c -submit to staff 8 days? Mon 3/31/08 Wed 4/9/08 16

18 Step 3d -address comments 3 days? Thu 4/10/08 Mon 4/14/08 17

19 Step 3e - post #3 for comments 33 days? Tue 4/15/08 Thu 5/29/08 18

20 Step 4 - address comments 66 days? Fri 5/30/08 Fri 8/29/08 19

21 Step 4a - submit to staff 10 days? Wed 9/3/08 Tue 9/16/08 20

22 Step 4b - address comments 10 days? Tue 10/7/08 Mon 10/20/08 21

23 Step 4c - post #4 for comments 21 days Tue 10/21/08 Tue 11/18/08 22

24 Step 5 - address comments 30 days? Thu 1/8/09 Wed 2/18/09 23

25 Step 6 - pre-ballot period 22 days Mon 3/16/09 Tue 4/14/09

26 Step 6 - ballot 30 days? Wed 4/15/09 Tue 5/26/09 25

27 Step 6a - address comments 5 days? Wed 5/27/09 Tue 6/2/09 26

28 Step 7 - reballot 10 days? Wed 6/3/09 Tue 6/16/09 27

29 Step 7 - submit to BOT 1 day? Wed 6/17/09 Wed 6/17/09 28
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